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ULM-164/SW

Universal line mixer,

6 channels.

3-way equalizer

ULM-164/SW
No. of channels

No. of inputs

Line input

Master output

Headphones

Frequency range

6 stereo inputs/mono inputs
2 stereo outputs, independent of each other (master 1 via RCA and 6.3 mm jack), 1 mono output

LED VU meter, switchable for both outputs

Clip LED for each channel

Balance controls with centre click for the stereo input channels
Extended muting function

Adjustable headphone output

482 mm (19") rack installation, 1 RU

6
12
150 mV/50 kQ (stereo), 6 x RCA L/R

150 mV/25 kQ (mono), 6 x 6.3 mm jack, unbal.

1V/600 Q (stereo), 2 x RCA (1 x 6.3 mm) L/R
2 V/600 Q (mono), 1 x 6.3 mm jack

=80, 1x6.3 mm jack
20-20,000 Hz
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ULM-164/SW
THD

S/N ratio

Equalizer bass
Equalizer midrange
Equalizer treble
Power supply
Mains voltage

Mains frequency

Power consumption, operation

Admiss. ambient temp.

Dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Rack units, RU
Weight

0.05%

69 dB, unweighted
+12 dB/80 Hz

+12 dB/1 kHz

+12 dB/10 kHz

" 230 V/50 Hz/10 VA
~230V

50 Hz

10 VA

0-40 °C

482 x 48 x 175 mm, 1 RS
482 mm

48 mm

175 mm

1

2.3 kg

Packing dimensions (W x Hx L) 0.18 x 0.047 x 0.482 m

Gross weight

Net weight

3.035 kg
2.32 kg
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